
TEMPLATE #3: GENERAL EVIDENCE LOG 
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META-DATA 
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NOTES 

1 
Screenshot of John Doe’s 
post 

2005-01-02 2005-01-03 Screenshot John Doe’s 
cell phone 

No Have original photo 
with meta-data 
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10        

11        

12        

13        

14        
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